TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

chassis
CBU
7 Month and year of manufacture r codificationsAs
Number of linde rs Two
Chassis number Asa lica b le
10. Engine number or motor number in
erated veh icleo
As a pplicable
11. Fuel used Petro I
t2. H. P./BHP 30.9 Kw @ 10750 rpm
Cubic ca acit 321 cc
L4. Makers classification YZF320 - A BS-VI (Imported)
15. Wheel base
Seatin CA aci 2 in all
t7. Colou r Asa licable
18. ULW u nladen wel ht 169 K s.
19. G.V.W, (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
the manufactureras certified b
329 Kgs.
(3) They have also produced the relevant EU Type approval certiflcate number
e13*168/2OL3*O1244*O0, Dated: OI.LO.ZO2L issued by LE GOUVERNEMENT
DU GRAND-DUCHE DE LUXEMBOURG, Ministere de la mobilite et des transports L-
8070 Bertrange.
8.
9
the case of battery
13.
1380 mm
16.
3
(Communication of Type APProval
Certificate No. L64l 2(,24)
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Asslstant secretary-III
and based on the EU type approval certificate number eL3*!68/2O13*O1244*OO,
Dated: 07.10.2O21 issued by LE GOUVERNEMENT DU GRAND-DUCHE DE
LUXEMBOURG, Ministere de la mobilite et des transports L-8070 Bertrange, it is
certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under.
All the registering authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
when produced, after verifying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
paid details subject to the provisions of chapter-Vll of motor vehicle act, 1988 and
rules framed there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,
under the provisions of motor vehicles act, 1988 and rules made there under and
the department,s instructions/orders issued from time to time in this regard.
20. Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
by the manufacturer
20(a) Front axle Lto/70 RL7 M/C (s4H)
2o(b) Rear axle t4o/7o Rt7 M/C (66H)
Re istered Axle Wei ht
21(a) Front axle FAW 110 S
2L(b) Rear axle (RAW) 2t9 K s
22(a) Overall length 2090 mm
22(b)
22(c') Overall width 730 mm
22(d) Overall height 1140 mm
22(e) Min. ground clearance
23. Speed governor (speed
function)
limiting
27.
22. Dimension (in mm)
Rear over hanq
4